W E

rA 1 1,352.65
FTSE 1 3,285.46
FTSEA 1 783.46
FTSEM | 2,249.23
ATP 1 115421

. memmeroxon. O B®

AVOSIKES
ST00epEg
Juv.Tipog

87,181,491

FTsEa01 1
DTR403 |
ADMIE403 —
AEGN403 |
ALPHA403 T
AVAX403 |
BELA403 1
CENER4032 |
EEE403 -
ELLAKTOR: |
ELPE403 1
ELXA403 —
ETE403 T
EUROB403 T
EXAE403 |
EYDAP403 T
FOYRK403 |
GEKTERN/ T
HTO403 1
INKAT403 T
INTRK403 |
LAMDAA40: |
MIG403 -
MOH403 T
MYTIL403 —
OPAP403 |
OPTIMA40
OTOEL403 T
pPA203 |
ppcaos T
QUEST403 |
TENERGY4 T
TITc403 T 22.3700
TPEIR403 T 3.5300
vio403 T 6.0600

3,285.00
1143.00
2.2200
11.7800
1.6300
1.7500
25.0800
7.4500
27.5800
2.5400
7.2100
2.1900
7.0000
1.7700
5.5000
6.1200
4.2600
14.4000
13.2200
4.6000
3.2000
7.2200
4.6200
24.8000
37.7900
15.7800
7.4600
13.2400
24.3900
12.5000
5.6600
16.4200

EUR/USD {  1.0969
EUR/GBP | 0.8592
EUR/IPY | 158.7480
EUR/CHF | 0.9333
EUR/AUD | 1.6368
EUR/CAD | 1.4678

ACAG
CENER
CNLCAP
DIMAND
OPTIMA
TITC
ABAZ
ABE
AAMHE
AKPIT
AAMY
ANDA
ANAPO
APAIT
A3KO
ASTAK
ATEK
ATPAST
ATT
ATTIKA
BIO
BIOKA
BIOZK
BOZYS
TEBKA -
TEKTEPNA

6.3000
7.4600
8.2000
10.6500
7.5300
22.3000
1.7240
0.4920
2.1950
1.1000
2.8600
1.6140
6.7800
11.6800
2.5000
8.4200
0.3180
6.4000
11.6500
1.9200
6.0200
3.0300
1.3150
2.3600
1.8850
14.1600

S

S Dol e

e il

epolas

0.35

0.51
0.48
-0.30
1.00

LS

r~MOE Py

1353.30  1339.66
3,285.46  3249.92
783.47 775.33
2268.50  2228.75
1155.14  1130.39

= E ROV

e E s

HZIO AEATIO TIMQN

DPOIOKELN, 12 lavovapiov 2024

1.352,65

87,181,491

77,099,073 N 1,347.90
84,346,750 1350 \
7,050,307 A
42,070,985 w \

el el
Vot

45 MTWTKEG 68
44 Xwpig Kivnon 24 1340
Tipog Makétwv Xwpig Nakéta
5,498,370 81,683,121
1335 -
0.47 517 3256.00 3285.25
-0.65 17 1140.00 1154.00 MIN T 0.8700
0.00 65 2.2100 2.2200 OIEP T 0.5000
-0.93 112 11.6800 11.8500 REALCONT 2.9100
1.24 5,736 1.5900 1.6300 YAAKO T 0.1970
-1.13 155 1.6700 1.7600 DIMAND T 10.6500
1.29 31 24.8000 25.1000 KPI 1T 9.8800
-1.72 108 7.4100 7.5100 EYPOB T 1.7600
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 AANAK T 1.0000
-3.79 67 2.5400 2.6400 BIO T 6.0200
0.56 64 7.1600 7.2100 KTHAA T 1.7800
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 TITC T 22.3000
0.72 831 6.8700 7.0100 OTOEA T 13.1800
2.91 4,039 1.7100 1.7700 AP T 8.6900
-1.26 114 5.4200 5.5700  EEE T 27.3900
0.33 110 6.1000 6.1800 MOH T 25.0600
-0.70 7 4.2500 4.2600 T 3.2000
0.63 464 14.1300 14.4400
0.08 85 13.1800  13.2800
0.22 265 4.4800 4.6000 ETE J  6.9400
-1.84 279 3.1700 3.2500 MEIP T 35140
-0.14 136 7.1800 7.3000 ONAM | 15.6500
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EYPOB T 1.7600
1.81 10 24.8000 24.8000 AADA T 1.6140
0.00 68 37.3200  38.0000 AEH T 123500
-1.62 16 15.7700 15.9200 MYTIA | 37.5200
0.54 20 7.4600 7.4600  TEKTEPN, | 14.1600
2.40 10 12.9400 13.2400 EANE T 7.1800
-2.05 7 243600 24.4100 MMEAA T 25.0200
0.81 270 12.2200 12.5000 MOH T 25.0600
-1.05 15 5.6600 5.7000 OTE T 13.1400
0.24 381 16.1600 16.4300 INKAT | 4.6650
1.96 11 21.8900  22.3700 INAOT | 1.0800
0.57 3,026 3.4600 3.5500 ABA= I 1.7240
1.51 305 5.8800 6.0600 TENEPT T 16.2500
-0.03 1.0936 1.0987 1.0972 XAG/USD T 23.31
-0.07 0.8587 0.8606 0.8598  XAU/USD T 2,053.46
-0.48 158.5420 159.6090  159.5130 XPD/USD | 985.66
-0.19 0.9324  0.9364 0.9351  XPT/USD T 924.86
-0.23 1.6320 1.6414 1.6405
-0.14 1.4625 1.4707 1.4698
0.00 14,041 6.3000 6.2000 AAIOX - 3.5000
-0.27 138,026 7.5500 7.3600  AEH T 12.3500
1.23 2,238 8.4500 8.0000 AOMIK | 3.2800
3.40 21,966 10.7000  10.3000 APOME { 0.3690
-0.13 79,555 7.6400 7.4600 EBPO® | 1.3700
1.59 29,215 223500  21.6500 EEE T 27.3900
-1.93 725,503 1.7700 1.6940 EKTEP | 4.2800
0.41 4,641 0.4930 0.4680  EABE J 5.3500
0.00 95,013 2.2300 2.1750 EAIN d 2.4700
-1.79 1,020 1.1000 1.0500 EAA J 14.6000
-2.05 10,334 2.9500 2.8600 EAAAKTC | 2.5200
0.97 3,771,465 1.6140 1.5800  EANE T 7.1800
0.00 2,105 6.8200 6.6400 EASTP T 2.6200
-1.02 60,162 11.8400 11.6200 EATON | 2.2600
0.40 6,435 2.5100 2.4400 EAXA d 2.1600
0.48 1,488 8.5200 8.2800 ENTEP T 6.0400
0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 EMNZIA T 9.0000
0.79 1,281 6.4500 6.3500 E3YMB | 1.2150
0.00 202 11.8500 11.6000 ETE { 6.9400
-0.78 38,146 1.9300 1.9000 EYANZ — 3.4600
2.03 144,715 6.0200 5.8200 EYAAN — 6.0600
0.66 26,112 3.0700 2.9900 EYPQB T 1.7600
-0.38 22,537 1.3150 1.2800 EXAE {  5.4400
-3.28 645 2.4600 2.3400  IATP T 1.8750
0.00 7,470 1.9150 1.8450 IKTIN d 0.4585
-0.28 213,289  14.3200  13.9600 IAYAA | 1.3300

29.85

13.38
3.93

3.68

3.40

2.70

2.65

2.04

2.03

1.71

1.59

154

1.52

1.29

1.29

-0.09
0.46
-1.88
2.65
0.97
0.24
-0.37
-0.28
0.28
1.13
1.29
0.77
-1.79
-0.18
-1.93
0.06

2
1.27
-0.66
0.71

0.00
0.24
-1.80
-0.81
-0.72
1.29
-0.70
-0.93
-0.80
-0.34
-4.00
0.28
0.77
-0.88
=57
0.33
0.56
-0.82
-0.09
0.00
0.00
2.65
-0.37
1.08
-0.86
-2.56

26,341
63,727
53,424
9800
21,966
9,261
3,506,640
2,323
144,715
740
29,215
14,701
11,177
18,864
90,666
5,712

20,320,061
9,674,544
7,530,020
6,038,825
6,037,554
3,770,613
3,509,271
3,009,617
2,402,336
2,289,631
2,260,989
2,142,933
1,618,305
1,360,877
1,244,144
1,229,113

22.73
2,027.46
982.29
915.45

3,789
306,819
1,208
4,603
1,567
18,864
27,553
3,023
32
4,178
450,503
336,493
9,627
4,590
274,751
24,894
9,108
32,442
2,930,671
1,976
32,820
3,506,640
80,365
3,635
126,204
7,545

0.8700 0.6700
0.5000 0.4200
2.9300 2.7400
0.2000 0.1900
10.7000  10.3000
9.9800 9.7200
1.7600 1.7025
1.0000 0.9950
6.0200 5.8200
1.7800 1.7800
22.3500 21.6500
13.2200 12.9200
8.6900 8.5200
27.4500 27.1700
25.0600 24.6800

3.2000  3.1600

6.9860
3.5200
16.0000
1.7600
1.6140
12.3700
37.8800
14.3200
7.1800
25.1000
25.0600
13.2200
4.7800
1.0880
1.7700
16.3000

6.8200
3.4320
15.6500
1.7025
1.5800
12.0800
37.1600
13.9600
7.1000
24.5400
24.6800
13.0000
4.5400
1.0460
1.6940
15.9700

23.53 Silver / $
2,062.28 Gold/$
1,004.73 Palladium

939.35  Platinium
3.5000  3.5000
12.3700 12.0800
3.3700  3.2600
0.3690  0.3660
1.4000 1.3400
27.4500 27.1700
43600  4.1900
5.4000  5.3500
2.4700  2.4200
14.8500 14.6000
2.6700  2.5200
7.1800  7.1000
2.6600  2.5600
2.2900  2.2000
2.2050  2.1400
6.1000  5.9000
9.0600  8.8600
1.2250 1.1900
6.9860  6.8200
3.4600  3.4100
6.1500  6.0100
1.7600 1.7025
5.5200  5.3700
1.8800 1.8350
0.4600  0.4475
1.3500 1.3300

BINTA { 2.4600
ENIAK 1 0.1200
MEPKO { 44.2000
NTOMNAIL  0.6300
XAIAE | 0.6900
opIro | 0.0705
=YAn | 0.3560
EAAAKT | 2.5200
TPASTO |  1.2500
NAYD | 1.0400
BOzY: | 2.3600
MONTA | 2.4000
®OYNT. |  0.4200
MOYZK {  0.7300
TZKA | 1.8200
INYAA | 1.3300

AOA T
EYPQB T
ETE
nep 71
INAOT 4
®BMEZ T
oPIr0 4
ABAZ |
onan |
EANAKT 4
INKAT |
EANE 7T
AEH T 12.3500
SANME T 0.2200
EAXA | 2.1600
KAIPON | 0.1635

1.6140
1.7600
6.9400
3.5140
1.0800
0.0459
0.0705
1.7240
15.6500
2.5200
4.6650
7.1800

DJ 1 37,543.32
COMPX T 14,974.23
S&P500 T 4,784.67
DAX T 16,707.96
CAC40 T 7,462.48
NIKKEI T 35,577.11

INKAT |
INAND  {
INAOT |
INTEK T
INTEPK(
INTET 4
INTKA |
KAMMN -
KAPEA —
KEKP -
KEMEN —
kanve J
KOPAE |
KOYAA {

4

T

)

4.6650
5.0200
1.0800
6.2500
6.4000
1.3550
3.1500
2.3900
340.0000
1.7600
2.2000
1.5500
0.6340
0.7400
5.5800
9.8800
1.7800
1.0250
0.8000
7.1200
32.2000
1.0000
0.3020
0.3800
1.2300
2.9300

KOYES
KPI
KTHAA
KYPIO -
AABI L
NAMAA |
NAMW. —
AANAK T
AEBK  —
AEBM  —
AOFOs —
AOYAH |

-8.89
7)55%)
-6.75
-6.67
-5.48
-4.73
-4.30
-4.00
-3.85
-3.70
-3.28
20
-2.78
-2.67
-2.67

0.97
2.65
-0.09
0.46
-0.18
0.22
-4.73
51393
-1.88
-4.00
-1.79
0.28
0.24
0.46
-1.37
s1:21"

-0.44
0.03
0.09
0.97
1.01
1.50

=L 7S)
-0.79
-0.18
0.16
-0.78
-0.37
-2.02
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.90
-0.94
-1.33
=ILEE)
2.70
171
0.00
=123
-0.63
0.00
2.04
0.00
0.00
0.00
-1.68

100 2.4600 2.4600
18,000 0.1200 0.1200
33 44.2000 44.2000
11,471 0.6700 0.6200
3,922 0.7000 0.6450
775,471 0.0705 0.0705
240 0.3580 0.3540
450,503 2.6700 2.5200
1,526 1.2700 1.2200
2,691 1.0500 0.9800
645 2.4600 2.3400
2,200 2.4400 2.4000
1,400 0.43 0.42

4,000 0.7500 0.7300
8,807 1.8700 1.7600

7,545 1.3500 1.3300
3,771,465 1.6140 1.5800
3,506,640 1.7600 1.7025
2,930,671 6.9860 6.8200
2,771,497 3.5200 3.4320
1,280,076 1.0880 1.0460
1,052,949 0.0464 0.0453
775,471 0.0705 0.0705
725,503 1.7700 1.6940
476,546 16.0000 15.6500
450,503 2.6700 2.5200
348,685 4.7800 4.5400
336,493 7.1800 7.1000
306,819 12.3700 12.0800
287,065 0.2220 0.2155
274,751 2.2050 2.1400
230,399 0.1660 0.1620

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
S&P 500
German Index
Paris
Nikkei

348,685 4.7800 4.5400
11,512 5.0600 4.8600
1,280,076 1.0880 1.0460
15,012 6.3100  6.2400
4,300 6.4500 6.4000
5,050 1.3600 1.3250
226,070 3.2500 3.1500
0 0.0000 0.0000

B 348.00 340.00
17,200 1.8000 1.7200
0 0.0000 0.0000
74,916 1.6050 1.5100
20,155 0.6340 0.6200
27,964 0.7620 0.7140
31,330 5.7100 5.5800
9,261 9.9800 9.7200
740 1.7800 1.7800

0 0.0000 0.0000
185,286 0.8120 0.7900
101,326 7.1950  7.0600
0 0.0000 0.0000
2,323 1.0000 0.9950
0 0.0000 0.0000

0 0.0000 0.0000

0 0.0000 0.0000
1,315 2.9400 2.9100




EPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

MAGIO - 1.1300 0.00 2,715 1.1300 1.0900 NAAKP - 15.6000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEBA — 3.8000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MPEMIA T 1.2000 1.01 104,169 1.2000 1.1820
MENTI T 3.3800 1.20 2,454 3.4200 3.2700 MPONTE/— 7.3500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MEPKO { 44.2000 -6.75 33 442000  44.2000 NPO® T 4.1300 0.73 33,924 4.1400  4.0900
Mir J 46150 =il28) 3,583 4.6800 46150 PEBOIA | 1.7950 -1.10 8,550 1.8250 1.7950
MIN T 0.8700 29.85 26,341 0.8700 0.6700  ZAP T 86900 1.52 11,177 8.6900 8.5200
MOH T 25.0600 1.29 90,666 25.0600  24.6800 IAPAN — 1.0400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MONTA |  2.4000 -3.23 2,200 2.4400 2.4000 ENTP | 0.3950 -2.23 33,982 0.4090 0.3910
Moto T 3.2000 .27 5,712 3.2000 3.1600 SIAMA | 22000 -1.35 2,780 2.2800 2.1700
MOYZK { 0.7300 -2.67 4,000 0.7500 07300 :NEIT T 7.8600 1.03 1,649 7.8600 7.6000
MNEAA T 25.0200 1,133 91,991 25.1000  24.5400 z(l — 0.6860 0.00 290 0.6860 0.6860
MMAEKEA T 3.3000 0.30 4,400 3.3000 3.2900  zMYP — 0.1940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MMPIK - 1.9100 0.00 39,040 1.9150 1.9000 TENEPr T 16.2500 0.06 76,203 16.3000 15.9700
MYTIA 4 37.5200 -0.37 93,646 37.8800  37.1600 TZKA J 18200 -2.67 8,807 1.8700 1.7600
NAKAZ - 3.1000 0.00 30 3.0000 3.0000 TPASTOP{ 1.2500 -3.85 1,526 1.2700 1.2200
NAYMN 4 1.0400 -3.70 2,691 1.0500 0.9800 TPEITATIT 17420 0.11 47,549 1.7500 1.7260
ZYAK — 0.3600 0.00 53,850 0.3630 0.3580  OIEP T 05000 13.38 63,727 0.5000 0.4200
ZYAN J 0.3560 -4.30 240 0.3580 0.3540 OAEZO - 8.0000 0.00 1,449 8.0000 8.0000
Oone — 22.0000 =1.79 2,250 22,5000 22.0000 OPAK | 4.1700 -0.71 38,037 4.2550  4.1600
OAN J 24.7500 -0.60 6,775 247500 241500 XAIAE | 0.6900 -5.48 3,922 0.7000 0.6450
OAYMN - 2.8200 0.00 18,390 2.8200 2.7600
OonAn J 15.6500 -1.88 476,546  16.0000 15.6500
OPIAINA T 0.9400 0.58 94,152 0.9450 0.9291
OTE T 13.1400 0.77 163,693 13.2200 13.0000
OTOEA T 13.1800 1.54 14,701 13.2200  12.9200
NAIP T 1.2450 0.40 19,551 1.2450 1.1550
nAn 4 2.2900 -0.43 3,435 2.3100 2.2800
MEIP T 3.5140 0.46 2,771,497  3.5200 3.4320
METPO ¢ 9.1200 -0.22 15,620 9.2000 9.0600
MNAAG J  4.3100 -2.05 12,493 4.3700 4.2750

MED T 11500 0.88 45,389 1.1700 1.1200 NTOMAEI{ 0.6300 -6.67 11,471 0.6700 0.6200
REALCON! T 2.9100 3.93 53,424 2.9300 2.7400 NTOT:OC- 4.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BINTA J 2.4600 -8.89 100 2.4600 2.4600 OMTPON | 1.8500 -0.54 100 1.8500 1.8500
TKMEZZ | 0.4965 -1.29 72,913 0.5040 0.4930 MEPO | 54100 -0.92 14,571 5.4500 5.3800
EX — 4.1000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ANMEZ T 0.2200 0.46 287,065 0.2220  0.2155
KAIPOME: {  0.1635 -1.21 230,399 0.1660 0.1620 ®BMEZZ T 0.0459 0.22 1,052,949 0.0464 0.0453
MASTIXA { 1.4300 -4.03 2,135 1.4900 1.3500  ®OYNTA | 0.4200 -2.78 1,400 0.4300  0.4180

AAAK — 7.9000 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 ZATOK - 0.0295 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPI' — 0.1100 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000  zMYP — 0.1940 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BAPNH - 0.2400 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 YAAKO T 0.1970 3.68 9,800 0.2000 0.1900
BIOT — 0.2060 0.00 1,000 0.2100 02100 OPIFO | 00705 -4.73 775,471 0.0705 0.0705
BIZ — 0.2460 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
AOYPO - 0.2500 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EMIAK 4 0.1200 -7.69 18,000 0.1200 0.1200
KPEKA - 0.2800 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
MMNTK — 0.5100 0.00 5,500 0.5200 0.5100
MPA — 0.3700 0.00 200 0.4000 0.4000

cmvpBO1l T 96.01 0.01 4 96.0100  96.0100 INTEKO1 | 101.75 -1.12 49 102.9000 101.0000 POENO:— 98.30 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
CPLPB1 T 94.97 0.56 65 95.0000  94.2000 AAMAAO T 94.80 0.20 65 94.8000 94.0500 TENEPT. {  94.00 -0.27 109 94.0000 94.0000
cpLPB2 T 99.60 0.82 1 99.6000  99.6000 AAMAAQ | 100.60 -0.09 2 100.6000 100.6000
SBB1 T 9419 0.24 2 94.1900  94.1900 MA301 - 89.90 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
APAITO1 - 98.50 0.00 125 98.9500  98.5000 MAz02 - 65.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
ATTIKAOL {  98.80 -0.25 62 98.8300  98.7200 MAz03 - 74.00 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
BKAIDO1 —  99.05 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MOHO1 | 9153 -0.94 28 92.4499 91.4500
FEKTEPNA —  99.29 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MYTIAO2 { 99.96 -0.03 111 100.2500 99.9200
TEKTEPNA T 93.63 0.35 71 93.7000  93.4000 NOBAAO T 92.40 1.27 51 92.3983 89.9500
FEKTEPNA{  89.51 -0.04 6 89.5100  89.5100 OMAMO2 | 93.35 -1.18 28 94.4000 93.2000
AEATEX01 - 99.50 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000 MNPEMIAC— 94.66 0.00 0 0.0000 0.0000
EAXAO1 T 91.82 0.40 58 92.4999  91.5000 [PONTE/{ 89.99  -2.18 92 92.0000  88.9500

AAAK T 332 0.33 4,118 33.2500  32.8700




